Challenge allures libres des Ardennes 2004
10e Challenge Emile Jeukens Burhaimont - 24 april 2004

5,7 KM
PL NR Naam CAT P/CAT Tijd GEM KM-Tijd
1 22 DEMARS Jérémy SH 1 0:21:19 16,04 3:44
2 18 MAISSIN Vincent SH 2 0:22:05 15,49 3:52
3 7 PALMA Frédéric AH 1 0:24:35 13,91 4:19
4 21 GREGOIRE Valérie SD 1 0:24:43 13,84 4:20
5 31 BRANLE Francis AH 2 0:25:37 13,35 4:30
6 5 CLARINVAL Antoine JH 1 0:25:38 13,34 4:30
7 74 DEOM William JH 2 0:26:32 12,89 4:39
8 4 CLARINVAL Benoit AH 3 0:26:40 12,83 4:41
9 30 BRANLE Thierry SH 3 0:27:18 12,53 4:47
10 141 PRIGNON Benjamin JH 3 0:27:32 12,42 4:50
11 13 SAINT-MARD Marie-Christine AD 1 0:28:05 12,18 4:56
12 144 LABARE Aymeric JH 4 0:28:13 12,12 4:57
13 56 WERON Joseph AH 4 0:31:05 11,00 5:27
14 52 GONTY Marie-Paule AD 2 0:31:22 10,90 5:30
15 148 BOURGEOIS Jean-Marc SH 4 0:31:38 10,81 5:33
16 147 BOURGEOQIS Pascal SH 5 0:31:39 10,81 5:33
17 145 SERVAIS Anita AD 3 0:32:08 10,64 5:38
18 79 SAINT-MARD Philippe AH 5 0:32:12 10,62 5:39
19 10 GROFILS Simone AD 4 0:32:26 10,54 5:41
20 62 FELOT Lydie AD 5 0:32:46 10,44 5:45
21 64 FELOT Michel AH 6 0:32:47 10,43 5:45
22 143 BEZONHE Vital AH 7 0:33:25 10,23 5:52
23 131 WILLEME Guy AH 8 0:34:10 10,01 6:00
24 57 ISTACE Jean-Claude AH 9 0:34:14 9,99 6:00
25 78 GAUSSIN Jacques AH 10 0:38:14 8,95 6:42
26 29 BRANLE Annette JD 1 0:39:12 8,72 6:53
27 138 MANANT Freddy AH 11 0:40:21 8,48 7:05
28 114 DEOM Pauline JD 2 0:43:57 7,78 7:43
29 115 DEOM Lucie JD 3 0:43:57 7,78 7:43
30 108 VLEURICK Etienne SH 6 0:50:52 6,72 8:55
31 139 LOUPPE René AH 12 0:51:07 6,69 8:58
32 92 DOUDOUX Maryse AD 6 0:56:04 6,10 9:50
33 75 PLAINCHAMP Mirella AD 7 0:56:07 6,09 9:51
34 146 ERARD Patrick AH 13 0:56:09 6,09 9:51
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1094
1092
1083
1041
1005
1020
1050
1078
1045
1043
1027
1015
1040
1030
1057
1008
1087
1014
1084
1042
1037
1017
1018
1088
1093
1082
1090
1085
1039
1086
1007
1089
1091
1047

Naam

DEMANDRE Michel
DE BONDT Hendrik
CHARLIER Stéphane
BOURBON Jean-Yves
DEMARS Benoit
DELHASSE Pierre
BOURDON Alain
LEDOCQ Jean-Pol
DEOM Jean-Pierre
DEOM Philippe
DEWANDRE André
GODERNIAUX Patrice

LIEFFRIG Jean-Jacques

COLAUX Bernard
CHAUVAUX Thierry
DOUDOUX Philippe
ARNOULD Dany
BOUSSIN Julien
LAMETTE Pierre
SAC Myriam

LOUIS Marc
YERNAUX Huguette
DASNOIS Michel
ARNOULD Fabian
HARTMAN Stéphane
MIQUEL Frédéric
HENNERESSE Isabelle
BOUSSIN Romain
PENALBA Christian
BOUSSIN Eric
DEBERNARDINI Sonia
PIRSON Patrice
DRIES Claudine
BANDIN Francis

11,4 KM

CAT P/CAT
V1 1
V1 2
V1 3
V2 1
V1 4
V1 5
V1 6
V1 7
V1 8
V1 9
V2 2
V1 10
V1 11
V2 3
V2 4
V2 5
V1 12
V1 13
V1 14
Al 1
V2 6
Al 2
V1 15
EH 1
V1 16
SH 1
SD 1
EH 2
V2 7
V1 17
A2 1
V1 18
Al 3
V2 8

Tijd
0:44:44
0:45:04
0:45:57
0:47:50
0:47:52
0:49:14
0:49:59
0:50:17
0:50:31
0:50:51
0:51:03
0:52:47
0:53:54
0:54:14
0:54:19
0:54:36
0:55:15
0:55:31
0:55:55
0:56:01
0:57:20
0:57:58
0:57:59
0:58:34
0:58:38
1:01:18
1:01:19
1:03:17
1:03:36
1:05:17
1:05:22
1:07:47
1:10:19
1:12:06

GEM
15,29
15,18
14,89
14,30
14,29
13,89
13,68
13,60
13,54
13,45
13,40
12,96
12,69
12,61
12,59
12,53
12,38
12,32
12,23
12,21
11,93
11,80
11,80
11,68
11,67
11,16
11,16
10,81
10,75
10,48
10,46
10,09

9,73

9,49

KM-Tijd
3:55
3:57
4:02
4:12
4:12
4:19
4:23
4:25
4:26
4:28
4:29
4:38
4:44
4:45
4:46
4:47
4:51
4:52
4:54
4:55
5:02
5:05
5:05
5:08
5:09
5:23
5:23
5:33
5:35
5:44
5:44
5:57
6:10
6:19



